From: "Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin" RRalston@Ihs.org
Subject: Agenda and Location: Unity Advisory Council
Date: March 21, 2016 at 4:33 PM America/Los_Angeles
To: "Custer,John" CusterdM@ah.org, Patricia Day TenEyck
patricia@namimultnomah.org, Michele Veenker michele@namicc.org, "ann@ Empowementroots”
ann@empowermentroots.com, Greg Ellis gellis@folktime.org, "lonefir@gmail.com” lonefir@gmail.com, Lindsay
MaclLean Lindsay.MacLean@depaultc.org, zzSara Hatch LEAP AlbertinaKerr SaraH@albertinakerr.org,
"Jon.Betlinski@cascadiabhc.org" Jon.Betlinski@cascadiabhc.org, Sharon Meieran semeieran@gmail.com,
"lakeeshadumas@gmail.com" lakeeshadumas@gmail.com, "hleung@ahscpdx.org" hleung@ahscpdx.org,
"nicole.a.mobley@state.or.us" nicole.a.mobley@state.or.us, Mary Claire Buckley
maryclaire.buckley@portlandoregon.gov, "mark.lewinsohn@lifeworksnw.org" mark.lewinsohn@lifeworksnw.org,
"mehera.n.christian@kp.org" mehera.n.christian@kp.org, "Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human Resources"
CWELSH@Ihs.org, John Custer John.Custer@ah.org
Cc: "Henderson, Robin J" Robin.Henderson@providence.org, "Farentinos, Chris :LSO VP Unity Ctr Behavioral
Health" CFARENTI@Ihs.org

Attached is the agenda for our Unity Advisory Council mtg this Wed from 3:00-4:30 pm at Good Samaritan
Medical Center. See below for map of the Northrup building where we will be meeting. This is a different
location than last month’s mtg.

See you Wed,
Rick

Rick Ralston, LCSW

Project Manager, Behavioral Health Services
Legacy Health

503-413-6376 / rralston@lhs.org

From: Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin

Sent: Friday, November 20, 2015 3:15 PM

To: Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin; Farentinos, Chris :LSO Dir Behavioral Health Svcs;
'Custer,John’; 'Patricia Day TenEyck'; 'Michele Veenker'; 'ann@ Empowementroots'; 'Greg Ellis';
'lonefir@gmail.com’; 'Lindsay MacLean'; 'Hatch, Sara'; 'Jon.Betlinski@cascadiabhc.org’; 'Sharon Meieran’;
'lakeeshadumas@gmail.com’; 'hleung@ahscpdx.org'; 'nicole.a.mobley@state.or.us'; Mary Claire Buckley;
'mark.lewinsohn@lifeworksnw.org'; 'mehera.n.christian@kp.org'; Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human
Resources; John Custer

Cc: Henderson, Robin J

Subject: Unity Advisory Council

When: Wednesday, March 23, 2016 3:00 PM-4:30 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: Good Samaritan -- Northrup 1st floor conference room

Here is the address and map for the location of our monthly meetings starting Jan 27. When you enter the
Northrup Bldg from Northrup St, you will see the conference room immediately in front of you.
Below is the call-in information.

Good Samaritan Medical Center

Northrup Building
2282 NW Northrup

Thanks, Rick

Rick Ralston, LCSW
Project Manager, Behavioral Health Services
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Legacy Health
503-413-6376 / rralston@]hs.org

a Join Skype Meeting

Join by phone

Legacy Internal: 55222 (Conferencing)
External: (503) 415-5222 (Conferencing)
Find a local number

Conference ID: 22279038

Pin: 355555

Forgot your dial-in PIN?|Help

Attachments:

English (United States)
English (United States)

Agenda--Unity Advisory Council Mtg 03 23 16.doc (55.5 kB)

Map---GSH--Northrup Bldg.doc (29 kB)
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From:

Subject: December 31, 1969 at 4:00 PM America/Los_Angeles
Date:
To:

Attachments:
noname.txt
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